WINSTED
AUGUST 24 2023

Company
BETHLEHEM
LITCHFIELD COUNTY ANTIQUE
WINSTED AMBULANCE
COLOR GUARDS ONLY

SHARON

JUNIORS

NEW HARTFORD

Mé&M
9.10

9.30
8.80

Mé&M

9.6

UNIFORM
9.30

8.40
8.90

UNIFORM

9.2

G.E.
6.35

5.90
5.70

6.39

DAVE BUNNELL
203-233-1247

COLORS OVERALL PEN

4.50
2.00
2.00

4.40

PEN

0.50
0.50
0.50

TOTAL

25.19

TOTAL
29.75

26.10
25.90

0.50 3.90



